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Championnat Individuel Elite
Einzelmeisterschaft Elite

Rg Nom - Name Loc. - Wohn. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Match Finale Total Rem.

1. BESSE Pierre-Yves Vollèges 99 92 96 94 95 97 573 96.3 669.3

2. GRAND Philippe Bramois 96 93 90 95 91 94 559 97.5 656.5

3. RITZ Franz Glis 89 96 93 94 96 88 556 94.3 650.3

4. PARREIRA Paulo Lens 88 96 94 94 92 95 559 89.9 648.9

5. VENETZ Charly Haute-Nendaz 91 91 89 94 93 91 549 96.0 645.0

6. THIESSOZ Yann Conthey 93 92 90 91 93 92 551 92.6 643.6

7. FAVRE Jean-Daniel Saxon 91 92 85 91 92 94 545 97.3 642.3

8. DARBELLAY Alain La Fouly 89 89 94 90 94 90 546 89.4 635.4

9. ARLETTAZ Blaise Martigny 93 95 92 89 93 83 545

10. DUMOULIN David Montagnier 89 91 92 90 93 88 543

11. BUFFART Xavier St. Triphon 86 92 89 90 91 93 541

12. MONTFRONT Hervé Veyras 83 92 94 90 91 88 538

13. MAURY Serge Vollèges 91 87 84 91 85 92 530

14. BUMANN Bernard Martigny 90 88 88 86 87 87 526

15. NICKEL Jean-Louis St. Maurice 92 86 84 86 90 86 524

16. GAY Eric Bourg-St-Pierre 85 87 90 89 84 88 523

17. VENETZ Waldemir Stalden 80 90 82 89 88 89 518

18. KARLEN Martin Naters 88 78 89 88 83 79 505
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Championnat Individuel Juniors
Einzelmeisterschaft Junioren

Rg Nom - Name Loc. - Wohn. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Match Finale Total Rem.

1. VENETZ Silvan Stalden 94 92 94 88 93 88 549 95.0 644.0

2. BERCHTOLD Raphaël Naters 89 89 91 92 90 94 545 90.2 635.2

3. MAURY Donovan Vollèges 80 82 83 90 84 87 506 82.5 588.5

4. SALZGEBER Philipp Eyholz 80 74 83 81 76 77 471 91.5 562.5
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Championnat Individuel Jeunesse
Einzelmeisterschaft Jugend

Rg Nom - Name Loc. - Wohn. 1 2 3 4 Match Finale Total Rem.

1. SALZGEBER Daniel Eyholz 74 88 78 77 317 87.9 404.9

2. PUIPPE Daniel Collombey 71 76 85 73 305 85.2 390.2

3. RICHARD Benjamin Fully 75 70 75 74 294 80.8 374.8

4. ZECEVIC Marco Stalden 69 73 70 73 285 75.9 360.9

5. GRUBER Martin Stalden 69 74 69 74 286 65.4 351.4
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Championnat Individuel Dames
Einzelmeisterschaft Damen

Rg Nom - Name Loc. - Wohn. 1 2 3 4 Match Finale Total Rem.

1. ROUX Christine Champlan 87 90 89 85 351 94.5 445.5

2. BERCLAZ Raphaëlle Orsières 87 88 89 89 353 90.8 443.8

3. DAUPHIN Dominique-NoëlleSaillon 91 81 93 86 351 84.9 435.9

4. MARANCA Marina Miex 86 92 80 82 340 85.7 425.7
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Championnat Individuel Vétérans
Einzelmeisterschaft Veteranen

Rg Nom - Name Loc. - Wohn. 1 2 3 4 Match Finale Total Rem.

1. TRUFFER Louis Lalden 91 89 96 89 365 93.9 458.9

2. SCHÜTZ Jean-Luc Monthey 88 90 96 91 365 93.8 458.8

3. FANELLI Gaëtan Crans-Montana 92 93 88 89 362 93.6 455.6

4. MARANCA Klaus Miex 84 85 82 90 341 94.5 435.5

5. RODUIT Gabriel Fully 86 84 93 77 340 94.9 434.9

6. TERRETTAZ Paul Sembrancher 89 87 86 83 345 88.2 433.2

7. HASLER Walter Sierre 86 81 87 88 342 79.7 421.7

8. NOTI Adolf Eisten 86 78 85 88 337 83.2 420.2

9. MOREL Alain Le Bouveret 84 82 85 81 332

10. VOISARD Gérard Glis 79 82 86 78 325

11. VENETZ Roland Stalden 78 80 70 81 309

12. ZUBER Emil Törbel 75 83 70 63 291

13. BRIGGELER Johann Stalden 68 72 74 70 284
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Championnat Individuel Finales
Einzelmeisterschaft Final

Rg Nom - Name Match 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Finale Total

Elite

1. BESSE Pierre-Yves 573 10.5 10.1 9.1 8.4 10.3 8.0 10.4 9.8 9.9 9.8 96.3 669.3

2. GRAND Philippe 559 9.2 9.8 10.7 7.9 9.1 9.8 10.1 10.1 10.3 10.5 97.5 656.5

3. RITZ Franz 556 9.4 9.7 8.9 9.2 9.0 9.3 10.0 9.1 9.6 10.1 94.3 650.3

4. PARREIRA Paulo 559 9.5 9.1 8.8 8.5 9.8 9.5 5.7 10.4 8.8 9.8 89.9 648.9

5. VENETZ Charly 549 10.0 9.4 9.5 10.3 10.0 7.8 10.4 9.5 10.6 8.5 96.0 645.0

6. THIESSOZ Yann 551 9.3 10.5 7.4 9.0 9.5 10.4 9.3 8.8 9.3 9.1 92.6 643.6

7. FAVRE Jean-Daniel 545 8.3 10.7 10.5 10.6 10.4 8.3 9.2 10.3 9.8 9.2 97.3 642.3

8. DARBELLAY Alain 546 8.2 7.3 9.7 8.4 10.1 10.2 8.3 8.5 9.0 9.7 89.4 635.4

Juniors - Junioren

1. VENETZ Silvan 549 9.1 10.1 10.7 9.5 8.6 9.3 8.9 10.4 8.4 10.0 95.0 644.0

2. BERCHTOLD Raphaël 545 9.3 10.2 8.4 8.6 8.6 9.9 8.3 8.6 9.7 8.6 90.2 635.2

3. MAURY Donovan 506 9.0 10.4 9.4 8.3 6.3 7.9 9.2 5.8 9.3 6.9 82.5 588.5

4. SALZGEBER Philipp 471 7.6 9.6 8.4 9.6 9.5 9.6 8.1 9.6 10.1 9.4 91.5 562.5

Jeunesse - Jugend

1. SALZGEBER Daniel 317 10.8 6.7 8.6 4.6 9.7 9.0 10.3 10.5 9.1 8.6 87.9 404.9

2. PUIPPE Daniel 305 7.2 7.9 7.1 10.9 8.8 8.6 8.6 9.2 8.4 8.5 85.2 390.2

3. RICHARD Benjamin 294 8.4 10.2 8.7 9.0 5.2 8.0 7.7 7.6 8.0 8.0 80.8 374.8

4. ZECEVIC Marco 285 9.1 8.9 8.3 9.2 9.2 8.4 5.4 7.2 8.9 1.3 75.9 360.9

5. GRUBER Martin 286 7.0 1.1 6.5 2.2 2.6 10.8 9.2 8.2 8.5 9.3 65.4 351.4

Dames - Damen

1. ROUX Christine 351 8.9 10.7 9.6 10.0 9.1 10.3 9.2 8.8 7.8 10.1 94.5 445.5

2. BERCLAZ Raphaëlle 353 9.3 9.1 7.9 9.9 9.4 9.0 8.4 7.2 10.3 10.3 90.8 443.8

3. DAUPHIN Dominique-Noëlle 351 7.2 8.8 10.4 7.7 8.6 7.0 9.6 8.8 8.5 8.3 84.9 435.9

4. MARANCA Marina 340 10.3 7.5 7.4 6.3 7.6 9.8 9.8 8.3 8.2 10.5 85.7 425.7

Vétérans - Veteranen

1. TRUFFER Louis 365 9.3 9.2 10.1 9.7 9.2 10.0 9.6 10.0 7.7 9.1 93.9 458.9

2. SCHÜTZ Jean-Luc 365 8.8 9.2 10.1 9.1 10.0 8.9 10.5 7.6 10.4 9.2 93.8 458.8

3. FANELLI Gaëtan 362 8.6 10.4 8.9 10.0 8.7 9.3 9.9 9.9 8.3 9.6 93.6 455.6

4. MARANCA Klaus 341 10.4 10.5 7.4 10.0 10.1 9.5 8.5 10.3 9.8 8.0 94.5 435.5

5. RODUIT Gabriel 340 9.7 9.8 9.7 9.0 10.0 9.6 8.9 9.3 8.9 10.0 94.9 434.9

6. TERRETTAZ Paul 345 7.1 8.9 8.7 10.0 8.7 9.4 8.7 9.5 8.8 8.4 88.2 433.2

7. HASLER Walter 342 8.3 7.5 9.9 6.9 1.5 7.8 8.6 9.2 9.8 10.2 79.7 421.7

8. NOTI Adolf 337 10.4 9.5 9.9 9.8 8.8 4.3 9.0 3.8 7.8 9.9 83.2 420.2

Championnats Valaisans

Walliser Meisterschaften
10m - 2010

Championnat Individuel
Einzel Meisterschaft

P10m - Finales
P10m - Final  6 / 6


	Palm_P10_Indiv.pdf
	P10_Indiv_Elite.pdf
	P10_Indiv_Juniors.pdf
	P10_Indiv_Jeunesse.pdf
	P10_Indiv_Dames.pdf
	P10_Indiv_Veterans.pdf
	P10_Indiv_Final.pdf

